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February 20232 January 2023 - 
8 January 2023

Monday 2 January
14:00 - 15:30 Canvassing

Wednesday 4 January
17:30 - 19:30 FG PP Meeting

Friday 6 January
00:30 - 23:30 Block

Tuesday 3 January

Thursday 5 January
12:00 - 13:00 Team Meeting

Saturday 7 January

Sunday 8 January
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February 20239 January 2023 - 
15 January 2023

Monday 9 January
14:00 - 15:30 Canvassing

Wednesday 11 January
16:00 - 17:00 BT Young Scientist &Technology Exhibition 2023 
(RDS)
17:30 - 19:30 FG PP Meeting

Friday 13 January
00:30 - 23:30 Block

Tuesday 10 January

Thursday 12 January
12:00 - 13:00 Team Meeting

Saturday 14 January

Sunday 15 January
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February 202316 January 2023 - 
22 January 2023

Monday 16 January
14:00 - 15:30 Canvassing

Wednesday 18 January
12:00 - 12:34 Leaders’ Questions (Leinster House)
12:34 - 13:04 Order of Business and Questions on Policy or 
Promised Legislation (Leinster House)
13:04 - 15:29 Statements on Climate Action Plan 2023, 
Department of Environment, Climate and Communications 
(Leinster House)
15:29 - 18:00 Oil Emergency Contingency and Transfer of 
Renewable Transport Fuels Functions Bill 2023 (Leinster House)
17:30 - 19:30 FG PP Meeting
18:00 - 20:00 Private Members’ Business. Sinn Féin; Motion re 
Health (Leinster House)

Friday 20 January
00:30 - 23:30 Block
12:45 - 15:00 The Annual Lansdowne Business Lunch (RDS 
Concert Hall, Merrion Road, Dublin)

Tuesday 17 January
10:30 - 12:30 Front Bench Meeting  (Department of the Taoiseach)
14:00 - 17:30 PP Meeting (PP Room LH)

Thursday 19 January
09:00 - 10:30 Oral PQs – Minister for Transport (Leinster House)
10:30 - 12:00 Oral PQs – Minister for Public Expenditure, NDP 
and Reform (Leinster House)
12:00 - 12:34 Leaders’ Questions (Leinster House)
12:00 - 13:00 Team Meeting
12:34 - 13:04 Questions on Policy or Promised Legislation 
(Leinster House)
13:44 - 19:00 Government Business (Leinster House)
14:00 - 15:00 Webex meeting scheduled: Meeting with MM & 
JK - Cisco Webex

Saturday 21 January
13:00 - 15:00 The Pavilion Member and Sponsors lunch  (Three 
Rock Rovers Hockey Club The Clubhouse)

Sunday 22 January



4 23/03/2023 14:35Madigan, Josepha

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
1

2 3 4 5 6 7 8
9 10 11 12 13 14 15

16 17 18 19 20 21 22
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
30 31

January 2023
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

1 2 3 4 5
6 7 8 9 10 11 12

13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28

February 202323 January 2023 - 
29 January 2023

Monday 23 January
14:00 - 15:30 Canvassing

Wednesday 25 January
Minister on Rota
09:12 - 10:00 Topical Issues (Leinster House)
10:00 - 12:00 Private Members’ Business (Leinster House)
10:30 - 11:30 Commencement Matters (Seanad)
12:00 - 12:34 Leaders’ Questions (Minister on Rota) (Leinster 
House)
12:34 - 13:04 Questions on Policy or Promised Legislation 
(Minister on Rota) (Leinster House)
13:04 - 13:49 Taoiseach’s Questions (Leinster House)
14:49 - 17:00 Human Tissue (Transplantation, Post-Mortem, 
Anatomical Examination and Public Display) Bill 2022 (Leinster 
16:00 - 16:30 Minister Madigan Meeting  (Leinster House)
17:00 - 18:00 Motion to instruct Committee re Communications 
Regulation Bill 2022 (Leinster House)
17:30 - 19:30 FG PP Meeting
18:00 - 20:30 Communications Regulation Bill 2022, Order for 

Friday 27 January
00:00 Mayo Constituency Visit

00:30 - 23:30 Block
10:30 - 10:45 Minister Madigan Radio Interview
11:00 - 11:30  Newport National School (Newport, County Mayo, 
F28 ED89 )
12:00 - 12:30 St Brids Special School, Roll number: 19375B 
(Pavilion Rd, Curragh, Castlebar, Co. Mayo)

Tuesday 24 January
10:00 - 11:00 60th Anniversary of the Elysée Treaty Annual 
Debate Competition  (Dublin Eurocampus Roebuck Road 
Clonskeagh Dublin 14)
14:00 - 14:34 Leaders’ Questions (Leinster House)
14:30 - 15:30 Commencement Matters (Seanad)
14:34 - 15:04 Order of Business and Questions on Policy or 
Promised Legislation (Leinster House)
15:04 - 15:49 Taoiseach’s Questions (Leinster House)
15:49 - 16:46 Statements and Q&A by Minister for Public 
Expenditure, NDP Delivery and Reform (Leinster House)
16:46 - 19:10 Human Tissue (Transplantation, Post-Mortem, 
Anatomical Examination and Public Display) Bill 2022 (Leinster 
House)

Thursday 26 January
00:00 Mayo Constituency Visit
08:54 - 10:24 Oral PQs – Minister for Tourism, Culture, Arts, 
Gaeltacht, Sports, and Media (Leinster House)
09:30 - 10:30 Commencement Matters (Seanad)
10:24 - 12:00 Oral PQs – Minister for Housing, Local 
Government and Heritage (Leinster House)
12:00 - 12:34 Leaders’ Questions (Leinster House)
12:00 - 13:00 Team Meeting
12:34 - 13:04 Questions on Policy or Promised Legislation 
(Leinster House)
13:44 - 17:14 Statements on Irelands Forestry Strategy (Leinster 
House)
17:00 - 18:00 Stakeholder Engagement Meeting (The Ellison 
Hotel, Castlebar)
17:14 - 20:44 Statements on the Report on Child and Adolescent
Mental Health Services   (CAMHS) (Leinster House)

Saturday 28 January

Sunday 29 January


